
Planning Application Exhibitions
Jubilee Square, Brighton

Audrey Emerton Building, Royal Sussex County 
Hospital (opposite the main site)

Hove Library, Church Road, Hove

Saturday 8th October 10.00 am to 6.00 pm

Sunday 9th October 10.00 am to 4.00 pm

Monday 10th October 10.00 am to 6.00 pm

Tuesday 11th October 10.00 am to 6.00 pm

Wednesday 12th October 10.00 am to 8.00 pm

Thursday 13th October 10.00 am to 6.00 pm

Saturday 15th October 10.00 am to 5.00 pm

Sunday 16th October 10.00 am to 5.00 pm

Monday 17th October 10.00 am to 8.00 pm

Thursday 27th October 10.00 am to 8.00 pm

Friday 28th October 10.00 am to 5.00 pm

Saturday 29th October 10.00 am to 5.00 pm

Saturday 22nd October 9.30 am to 5.30 pm

Monday 24th October 1.30 pm to 5.30 pm

Tuesday 25th October 9.30 am to 7.30 pm

Wednesday 26th October 9.30 am to 5.30 pm

WITH OUR PARTNERS

Come and see the finalised designs that have been 
submitted to Brighton and Hove City Council.  
Staff will be on hand to answer any questions.  All are welcome.

Redeveloping the Royal Sussex County Hospital


